same to be addressed to the Chief Manager (Project) at BBJ’s Registered office in a sealed 
envelope, super scribing “TENDER NOTICE NO.” and “FEE PART” (Non submission of 
any of the stated documents shall lead to rejection of the bid):  

(i)  Cost of Tender (Non-Refundable) Nil 

(ii)  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees twenty-five thousand 
only) in the form of NEFT/ RTGS/ Demand Draft/ Pay Order from any Nationalised or 
Schedule Bank drew in favour of “The Braithwaite Burn and Jessop Construction Company 
Limited” payable at “Kolkata”. In the case of successful bidder, EMD shall be converted to